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716 L MN Cody Hendrickson Whizkey N Ginger (LEGEND) 684 N-T AM 0 0 56.0 114.5 91.0 65.5 109.5 436.50 56 95.5 75 55.5 92.5 374.5 9 293.2 364.85 19 16 10 17 1
833 Y CO Michael Beakley Docs Shiney Pistol (DIAMOND 583 N-T AM 0 0 107.0 200.5 148.5 100.5 187.5 744.00 107 189 130.5 84.5 171.5 682 6 293.6 364.795 0.5 12 18 16 16 1
716 L MN Cody Hendrickson Whizkey N Dixie (LEGEND) 865 INT-T AM 0 0 74.5 52.5 51.5 60.5 71.0 310.00 55.5 33.5 38.5 57.5 49 234 9 287.1 359.13 19 19 13 3 22 1

1269 Y NE Shalee Morrison RJ Shakemup Sannman 1139 L-T L 0 0 2.0 14.5 15.0 7.5 8.5 47.50 0 4.5 2 0.5 0.5 7.5 18 272.5 341.42 2 10 13 7 8 1
1113 Y ND Kimberly Kraft Twenty Four Below 881 L-T L 0 0 26.0 18.0 7.5 25.0 23.5 100.00 14 9 7 13 11.5 54.5 21 269.7 340.815 12 9 0.5 12 12 1
1137 Y SD Tammy Wellnitz Boxo Opus Durocat 1074 INT-T L 0 0 19.0 8.0 0.0 20.0 22.0 69.00 4 0 0 4 6 14 24 268.55 340.54 15 8 16 16 1
522 Y MN Sue Eisenman Peppys Lil Beggar 499 N-T AM 0 0 37.5 46.5 19.5 44.0 85.5 233.00 37.5 34.5 19.5 33 74.5 199 2 267.45 338.175 12 11 11 1
716 L MN Steve Hendrickson Whizkey N Rozes 772 I-T AM 0 0 26.5 42.0 44.0 50.5 43.0 206.00 20.5 26 36 50 33 165.5 3 267.6 336.195 6 16 8 0.5 10 1
828 CO Emily Lappegaard Judging The Moon (LEGEND) 838 I-T L 0 0 112.5 56.5 46.5 88.5 97.5 401.50 99.5 46.5 31.5 88.5 87.5 353.5 24 263.7 333.885 13 10 15 10 1

1100 Y MN Mirabel Schneck Mister Smart Nic 1105 YN-T YL - YA 0 0 23.0 3.5 19.0 9.0 14.0 68.50 6 2.5 5 1 0 14.5 8 261.2 330.31 17 1 14 8 14 1
1020 Y WY Keshia Brinkerhoff TER Smokin Joe 1053 I-T INT 0 0 17.0 6.5 14.0 30.0 18.5 86.00 6 6.5 9 12 8.5 42 8 260.6 328.66 11 5 18 10 1
972 Y WY Janice Sanford JG Dual Hickoryolena 850 I-T INT 0 0 4.5 20.5 17.0 20.5 61.0 123.50 4.5 14.5 16.5 7.5 39 82 10 257.1 328.44 6 0.5 13 22 1
817 Y WY Dee McCoy Champagne With My Ice 1015 N-T I-L-AM 0 0 13.5 0.0 16.0 15.5 29.5 74.50 7.5 0 8 3.5 16.5 35.5 16 257.75 326.185 6 8 12 13 1
196 Y CO Jennifer Elliott A Real ATM Hawk (Radar) 859 N-T L - AM 0 0 15.0 0.5 14.5 5.0 7.0 42.00 3 0 3.5 0 0 6.5 13 255.85 324.755 12 0.5 11 5 7 1

1163 Y MN Carla Brunsvold Genuine Grullo Girl 964 N-T I-L-AM 0 0 7.5 2.0 0.0 31.0 4.0 44.50 7.5 0 0 16 0 23.5 12 255.55 323.765 0 2 15 4 1
824 Y MN Levi Hartman SDP Ruby Blue Sue 514 YN-T Y-INT 0 0 20.5 6.0 7.5 4.0 2.0 40.00 3.5 0 2.5 0 0 6 7 255.1 321.785 17 6 5 4 2 1
897 Y CO Autumn Manuelito Cromed Mint Twist 769 YN-T YL 0 0 33.0 42.0 37.0 24.0 37.5 173.50 28 33 37 22 37.5 157.5 5 251.75 317.77 5 9 2 1

1113 Y ND Kimberly Kraft Sparkin Hot September 880 INT-T L 0 0 11.0 6.5 7.0 15.5 14.5 54.50 4 0.5 7 9.5 10.5 31.5 8 249.05 317.275 7 6 6 4 1
1235 Y WY Alida Mataczynki ST Sugar Shots Bay N-T N 0 0 2.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.5 21.00 1.5 3 2 3 0.5 10 12 248.15 315.625 1 3 3 2 2 1
943 Y WY Edie Holmes Stash The Gunwouldya 1024 INT-T L - AM 0 0 35.0 6.5 17.5 40.5 44.5 144.00 25.5 6.5 12.5 28.5 35.5 108.5 8 243.5 312.655 9.5 5 12 9 1
687 Y MN Connie Gebhart Im Your Wimp (LEGEND) 415 N-T AM 0 0 97.0 101.5 38.5 65.5 85.0 387.50 95 88.5 38.5 64.5 83.5 370 1 236.75 303.415 2 13 1 1.5 1
692 Y CO Connie Brase Mr Made Wright 572 N-T L 0 0 31.5 1.5 18.5 39.5 78.5 169.50 31.5 1.5 18.5 31.5 78.5 161.5 5 233.55 298.575 8 1
953 Y KS Sue Weller Moonstruck Remedy 719 N-T L 0 0 51.0 16.0 0.0 39.5 32.5 139.00 41 16 0 26.5 31.5 115 11 231.35 298.465 10 13 1 1

1113 Y ND Kimberly Kraft Sparkin Hot Dunit 882 I-T L 0 0 17.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 45.00 7 4 7 9 8 35 2 233.85 298.41 10 1
1205 L MN Deb Hall Gray Docs Fever 1046 N-T INT 0 0 10.0 9.0 21.0 5.0 14.5 59.50 10 2 11 5 11.5 39.5 8 229.05 297.255 7 10 3 1
1138 Y SD Lesta Conger Quick Spinninquistor 927 N-T INT 0 0 1.0 0.0 14.5 2.0 0.0 17.50 1 0 5.5 2 0 8.5 2 232.15 296.375 9 1
1219 Y KS Chastity Ingram Playin Royal Belles 1143 N-T L 0 0 9.0 2.5 18.5 0.5 0.5 31.00 0 2.5 4.5 0.5 0.5 8 7 230.45 295.165 9 14 1
1057 Y SD Jean Kirk Soul Dreams 831 L-T L 0 0 33.0 15.0 7.0 6.5 25.0 86.50 17 14.5 7 6.5 25 70 10 225.6 291.315 16 0.5 1
1249 Y SD Bridgette Banks Blue Rosette 1128 N-T L 0 0 0.0 0.5 3.5 1.0 0.0 5.00 0 0.5 3.5 0 0 4 1 218.6 280.645 1 1
983 Y WY Jeri Grint-Anderson JG Mecom Blue Chip 1142 N-T N 0 0 0.0 0.5 4.0 0.5 6.0 11.00 0 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 4 214.3 276.575 4 0.5 6 1
859 Y SD Julee Steinman Smart Little Score 859 N-T L 0 0 2.5 9.0 16.0 2.0 0.0 29.50 2.5 9 10 2 0 23.5 4 210.15 270.855 6 1

1246 Y CO Jessa Book Shadas Blue Angel 1077 Y-N YI-YL-YA 0 0 0.0 0.0 14.5 0.0 0.0 14.50 0 0 7.5 0 0 7.5 5 208.4 269.755 7 1
1099 Y CO Mike Dunton Roxie Diamond 930 N-T INT 0 0 4.0 0.0 6.0 5.5 1.0 16.50 4 0 6 5.5 1 16.5 1 197.65 260.075 1
1058 SD Gretchen Burgess Lunetta My Whiz 818 I-T L 0 0 10.5 1.0 4.0 7.5 3.0 26.00 10.5 1 3 7.5 3 25 2 198.75 259.305 1 1
1170 Y NE Robbin Randall BDF Delta Saylor Bar 979 N-T N 0 0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 195.75 257.16 0.5 1
1250 Y WY Lily Zelmanow One Special Gunner 1035 YN-T YI-YL-YA 0 0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 192.75 255.51 5 1
857 L SD Sherry Sidle Day Jua Fool 702 N-T L 0 0 24.0 6.0 13.5 19.0 10.5 73.00 21 6 11.5 19 10.5 68 3 192.4 251.825 3 2 1

1238 Y CO John Woodward Heat of a Gun P15 1075 YN-T Y-INT 0 0 0.0 1.5 5.0 0.0 0.0 6.50 0 1.5 5 0 0 6.5 0 180.9 241.32 1
1269 Y NE Steven Morrison Paxtons Pistol Annie 1138 N-T N 0 0 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 10.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 180.55 241.1 10 1
1255 Y WY Kara Stutphen Krogs Playmate (Captain) N-T N 0 0 2.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.50 2 0 0.5 0 0 2.5 0 175.8 233.895 1
1273 Y KS Brock Wohler Left Over Fajita 406 YN-T YN 0 0 9.0 5.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 14.50 1 1 0 0.5 0 2.5 4 173.7 233.4 8 4 1
1270 Y SD Presley Herz Jags Peppy Jasmine YN-T YN 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.50 0 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 2 176.4 232.74 1
1099 Y CO Maggie Dunton Remedys on Time 929 N-T INT 0 0 5.0 3.0 29.0 4.0 0.0 41.00 5 3 29 4 0 41 0 169.2 225.81 1
1271 Y CO Ella Greene Shotgun Willie YI-T Y-INT 0 0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.00 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 161.5 217.505 1
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